NO.167(2019/4/01~4/30)

N % H FE

A1t B4 A X | BE

4818 2,428,022
4A1B LEEEFR 2 2,428,024
4A1B LEEEFR 1 2,428,025
4R38 NTSFELNIHFMF 5,000 2,433,025
4R48 FITSEINTEHM 2,000 2,435,025
4A78 EEANVE YER5E L 32,100 2,467,125
4R7B EHAANVE FRAEIRA 12,000 2,479,125
4878 MMEIELNTEHH 2,000 2,481,125
478 E@RANVE HIEH 1,080 2,480,045
4R7B EHAAVES EXEH REX 1,100 2,478,945
4888 | TJ&FLNIET 10,000 2,488,945
4888 |YYEFELNTEHF 2,000 2,490,945
4F8H 4/6 +iE #EgH 2,000 2,488,945
48 8H B R 15,000 2,473,945
48 8H R 3,000 2,470,945
4H8H RERAFILERE 3,100 2,467,845
4H8H REXZ5I -4,000 2,471,845
4H9H HER 1,528 2,470,317
4R98 RAFHHE 172 2,470,145
4898 /\iE Big# 1,000 2,469,145
4H9H BEKEERE 3,000 2,466,145
489H T4V TIEE 18,000 2,448,145
489H fES 1,200 2,446,945
48108 REXZS -4,640 2,451,585
48108 HER 1,484 2,450,101
48128 MA &FIDTEHRT 1,000 2,451,101
48128 #RIAFHH 172 2,450,929
48128 4/10 OYF VT HEARPEH 5,000 2,445,929
48128 BmEH 25,260 2,420,669
48128 E{RE2 M 51,000 2,369,669
48128 HER 6,500 2,363,169
48128 (3/25 OYFUT 753 300 2,362,869
48128 DVH)— mEREE 3,200 2,359,669
4812H VANa:E S 1,800 2,357,869
48128 REXEIZ|Z -530 2,358,399
4812H HER 381 2,358,018
48138 OYFUT % 9,000 2,349,018
48138 RIAFEHH 270 2,348,748
48138 MK SFENTH 3,000 2,351,748
48148 ONZFLNTH(F 2,000 2,353,748
48148 ONEELINIHFt 2,000 2,355,748
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X & EE
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4H148 ONIFELNTH(T 3,000 2,358,748
4B148 SSSEINTHM | 10,000 2,368,748
4H148 FK&FA SFINTEHAT 10,000 2,378,748
48158 KY SEIDITEHF 1,000 2,379,748
48158 Y.T SELDIEH 1,000 2,380,748
48158 AR SFLDITEHfT 2,000 2,382,748
4R168 LY SEIDTH{F 1,000 2,383,748
48168 N.T SFLNTEHFA 5,000 2,388,748
48178 YM SFLNTEHFAT 10,000 2,398,748
48178 TA SFEINTHFHF 1,000 2,399,748
48178 OA SFLNTHFA 1,000 2,400,748
4A17H FM SEINTEHT 2,000 2,402,748
4H18H 4/12 OYFVT CTHRE 114,480 2,288,268
4R188 4/12 OYFUT BRE 3,240 2,285,028
4H188 WELINA &FLNTH 5,040 2,290,068
4H188 4/13 OY+VUT Haw 1,000 2,289,068
48 18H AR _ 45,000 2,244,068
48 18H MRIEFRE 4/3~ 45,000 2,199,068
4R 18H mZILFRE 4/8 3,500 2,195,568
48 18H mFIEFRE 4/12 7,000 2,188,568
48 18H iy ) 20,000 2,168,568
4H18H XfRg&E 58,000 2,110,568
4818H mEHER 4,000 2,106,568
48 18H =¥ _ 45,500 2,061,068
4R 18H B ok IS B E T 100,000 1,961,068
48 18H FH#E 40,000 1,921,068
4H18H BT 73,300 1,847,768
4H18H BERBRE 3,000 1,844,768
4R 18H REXEISI -89,060 1,933,828
48 18H SHETIEE 28,499 1,905,329
48188 4/14 OYFUT Haw 1,000 1,904,329
4H18H BT 5,000 1,899,329
4H18H XfRg&E 7,000 1,892,329
4H18H m&FEERE 8,000 1,884,329
4H18H HERE 9,000 1,875,329
4H18H BER 1,414 1,873,915
4H18H REXEISI -6,283 1,880,198
4H18H HER 2,010 1,878,188
48188 4/15 OYFUT BoM 1,000 1,877,188
4R 18H =¥ 7,000 1,870,188
48 18H XiREE 14,000 1,856,188
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4H18H BER 4,626 1,851,562
4H18H FERK 3,600 1,847,962
4R18H REXZSI -6,046 1,854,008
48188 HER 1,934 1,852,074
4H188 4/16 OY+YUT BaH 1,000 1,851,074
48188 R 3,000 1,848,074
4H18H B 9,000 1,839,074
4818H BER 1,028 1,838,046
4R18H REXZE -2,806 1,840,852
4H18H SHER 897 1,839,955
4A188 #RAFHHH 540 1,839,415
48198 THSFLNTHF T 2,000 1,841,415
48208 SKSFELNITHHH 1,000 1,842,415
48228 CLUBTSFLNITH N+ 5,800 1,848,215
48228 1A SEIDTHFHF 10,000 1,858,215
48228 FS &FEINTHA 2,000 1,860,215
48228 4/19 +1iE Haw 1,000 1,859,215
4H22H BE KEGRERE 3,000 1,856,215
48228 OOF IR 9,000 1,847,215
48228 2437 FFhEE 5,200 1,842,015
4R22H REEXEI5I -3,640 1,845,655
48228 HER 1,164 1,844,491
4A228 #RAFHH 172 1,844,319
48238 FM SFELNTHM 2,000 1,846,319
4H238 KS SFELINTHFHF 10,000 1,856,319
4H258 S.S SFELINTHFAT 1,000 1,857,319
48268 MI&FINDTHAT 1,000 1,858,319
48278 0Y &FLDITEHAT 10,000 1,868,319
48298 ON SFELNTHM 2,000 1,870,319
48298 KK SFELNTHM 2,000 1,872,319
48308 AM SFLNTEH 2,000 1,874,319
4F 308 |paypalF#Hl 4,862 1,869,457
48308 r*VN-%2E 10,000 1,879,457
4R BEt 185,943 734,508




